AREA:

MAIN DAY CENTER ROOM
KITCHEN

CHAPEL

COMMUNITY PARTNER CONFERENCE ROOM
MAIN ENTRY (EXTERIOR)
OUTDOOR PATIO
RESOURCE ROOM
LAUNDRY

SALON

CLOTHING ROOM
WELCOME AREA (INTERIOR)

ADMIN OFFICE (LARGE)
ADMIN OFFICE
BREAKROOM

RECLINER CHAIRS (50 AVAILABLE @ $10,000 EACH)

HPE STARTS HEI@

THE CAMPAIGN TO BUILD THE NEW FR. VIRGIL CORDANO CENTER

SUGGESTED NAMING OPPORTUNITIES AT THE NEW FR. VIRGIL CORDANO CENTER

DONATION LEVEL:

$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000

$500,000
$500,000
$300,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$150,000

$100,000
$75,000

$50,000
$10,000

FUNCTION

PRIMARY AREA FOR GUESTS TO REST AND RECOVER
BREAKFAST & LUNCH SERVICE; CULINARY TRAINING
SPIRITUAL SUPPORT

PARTNERSHIPS & CASE MANAGEMENT
MAIN ENTRANCE

QUIET OUTDOOR SPACE

COMPUTER ACCESS & CASE MANAGEMENT
LAUNDRY (FOUR WASHERS & DRYERS)
HAIRCUTS, PERSONAL HEALTH & HYGIENE SPACE
STORE & PROVIDE CLOTHING

INTERIOR ENTRYWAY / WELCOME

STAFF - ADMINISTRATIVE SPACE
STAFF - ADMINISTRATIVE SPACE

STAFF BREAKROOM
REST & RECOVERY

DONOR NAMES

RICHARD & MARGUERITE BERTI

NICHOLAS WEBER

JEANNE WEST



