

SUGGESTED NAMING OPPORTUNITIES AT THE NEW FR. VIRGIL CORDANO CENTER

AREA:	DONATION LEVEL:	FUNCTION	DONOR NAMES
MAIN DAY CENTER ROOM	\$3,000,000	PRIMARY AREA FOR GUESTS TO REST AND RECOVER	
KITCHEN	\$2,000,000	BREAKFAST & LUNCH SERVICE; CULINARY TRAINING	
CHAPEL	\$1,000,000	SPIRITUAL SUPPORT	RICHARD & MARGUERITE BERTI
COMMUNITY PARTNER CONFERENCE ROOM	\$500,000	PARTNERSHIPS & CASE MANAGEMENT	
MAIN ENTRY (EXTERIOR)	\$500,000	MAIN ENTRANCE	NICHOLAS WEBER
OUTDOOR PATIO	\$300,000	QUIET OUTDOOR SPACE	
RESOURCE ROOM	\$250,000	COMPUTER ACCESS & CASE MANAGEMENT	
LAUNDRY	\$250,000	LAUNDRY (FOUR WASHERS & DRYERS)	
SALON	\$250,000	HAIRCUTS, PERSONAL HEALTH & HYGIENE SPACE	
CLOTHING ROOM	\$250,000	STORE & PROVIDE CLOTHING	
WELCOME AREA (INTERIOR)	\$150,000	INTERIOR ENTRYWAY / WELCOME	
ADMIN OFFICE (LARGE)	\$100,000	STAFF - ADMINISTRATIVE SPACE	FR VIRGIL CORDS
ADMIN OFFICE	\$75,000	STAFF - ADMINISTRATIVE SPACE	
BREAKROOM	\$50,000	STAFF BREAKROOM	
RECLINER CHAIRS (50 AVAILABLE @ \$10,000 EACH)	\$10,000	REST & RECOVERY	JEANNE WEST